
Sr No
CALLED 

DATE
POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no

CALLED 

TIME

1 13.06.2022 MUSLIM TOWN JAMEEL NASIR MT-6/9/2022-2535 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

2 13.06.2022 MUSLIM TOWN HIRA NASIR MT-6/10/2022-2562 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

3 13.06.2022 MUSLIM TOWN ZOHAIB BHATTI MT-6/10/2022-2561 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

4 13.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN M.WAQAS IT-6/10/2022-6892 JUNAID TSI 1 3:15 PM

5 13.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN M.SALMAN NAWAZ IT-6/10/2022-6889 ZULFIQAR SI 2 3:30 PM

6 13.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN RASHID BHATTI IT-6/10/2022-6871 ZULFIQAR SI 2 4:00 PM

7 13.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN ASAD NAVEED IT-6/10/2022-6879 ZULFIQAR SI 2 4:15 PM

8 13.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN M.SHAFIQ IT-6/10/2022-6888 QAYYUM ASI 3 4:30 PM

9 13.06.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL MAZHAR GI-6/11/2022-2323 JAVED ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

10 13.06.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL ASHRAF GI-6/10/2022-2316 ASHRAF ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

11 13.06.2022 SAMNABAD M BILAL Samnabad-6/10/2022-3725 IMRAN TASI cabin2 3:15 PM

12 13.06.2022 SAMNABAD BILAL AZHAR Samnabad-6/10/2022-3722 IMRAN TASI cabin2 3:30 PM

13 13.06.2022 MILLAT PARK ASAD RAHEEL MP-06/10/2022-2657 ZULFIQAR ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

14 13.06.2022 MILLAT PARK ALI MURTAZA MP-06/10/2022-2656 IMTIAZ ASI SHO office 3:15 PM

15 13.06.2022 MILLAT PARK M ARSHAD MP-06/10/2022-2662 ZULFIQAR ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

16 13.06.2022 SANDA SHOUKAT ALI Sanda-6/7/2022-6054 ABAD ALI SI SHO Room 4:00 PM

17 13.06.2022 SANDA M ATIF Sanda-6/9/2022-6119 ALEEM Khan asi SHO Room 3:15 PM

18 13.06.2022 SANDA DAWOOD Sanda-6/8/2022-6096 ABAD ALI SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

19 13.06.2022 SANDA ZEESHAN MALIK Sanda-6/10/2022-6138 AHMAD YAR ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

20 13.06.2022 NAWANKOT NAJAF ALI NK-6/10/2022-7291 ARSLAN TSI SHO 4:00 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED:  13.06.2022



21 13.06.2022 NAWANKOT SIRAJ DIN NK-6/10/2022-7284 NAZEER TASI SHO 4:30 PM

22 13.06.2022 NAWANKOT M JAMEL MUNIR NK-6/10/2022-7290 MAQSOOD ASI SHO 5:00 PM

23 13.06.2022 SHERAKOT MUHAMMAD ALI SK-6/10/2022-5597 FERYAL TASI ROOM NO 1 3:00 PM

24 13.06.2022 SHERAKOT ZAINAB AMIN SK-6/10/2022-5593 ATTIF ATTA TSI ROOM NO 2 3:30 PM

25 13.06.2022 SHERAKOT M.SHAHID SK-6/10/2022-5599 FERYAL TASI ROOM NO 1 4:00 PM

26 13.06.2022 SHERAKOT M.USMAN SK-6/10/2022-5598 ATTIF ATTA TSI ROOM NO 2 4:30 PM

27 13.06.2022 NASEERABAD محمد طلحہ Naseerabad-6/10/2022-3969 ASIیوسف 
CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
4:00 PM

28 13.06.2022 NASEERABAD شاہد پرویز Naseerabad-6/10/2022-3968 ASIتنویر احمد  ROOM 2 4:10 PM

29 13.06.2022 NASEERABAD محمد کامران Naseerabad-6/10/2022-3964 TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 4:20 PM

30 13.06.2022 NASEERABAD محمد جمیل Naseerabad-6/10/2022-3965 TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 4:30 PM

31 13.06.2022 NASEERABAD مہوش عظیم Naseerabad-6/10/2022-3966 SIجمشید خان 
CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
4:40 PM

32 13.06.2022 NASEERABAD فہیمدہ خالد Naseerabad-6/10/2022-3967 ASIیوسف 
CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
4:50 PM

33 13.06.2022 NASEERABAD محمد شمعون Naseerabad-6/10/2022-3951 ASIیوسف 
CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
5:00 PM

34 13.06.2022 NASEERABAD محمد رمضان Naseerabad-6/10/2022-3953 SIجمشید خان 
CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
5:10 PM

35 13.06.2022 NASEERABAD اسامہ حیدر Naseerabad-6/10/2022-3955 ASIیوسف 
CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
5:20 PM

36 13.06.2022 NASEERABAD قیوم نظر Naseerabad-6/10/2022-3957 SIجمشید خان 
CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
5:30 PM

37 13.06.2022 NASEERABAD ندیم اختر Naseerabad-6/10/2022-3958 ASIتنویر احمد ROOM 2 5:40 PM

38 13.06.2022 NASEERABAD حسنین عارف سندو Naseerabad-6/10/2022-3962 ASIتنویر احمد ROOM 2 5:50 PM

39 13.06.2022 NASEERABAD شہزاد علی Naseerabad-6/10/2022-3963 TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 6:00 PM

40 13.06.2022 ICHARA گوہر علی Ichhra-6/10/2022-6693 SIمقصود ظفر  ROOM 3 4:00 PM

41 13.06.2022 ICHARA سمیرا بی بی Ichhra-6/10/2022-6692 ASIمحمد جمیل  ROOM 3 4:15 PM

42 13.06.2022 ICHARA عبداللہ عثمان Ichhra-6/10/2022-6685 TSIعمران اشرف ROOM 3 4:30 PM



43 13.06.2022 ICHARA پرویزسندھو Ichhra-6/10/2022-6688 SIمقصود ظفر  ROOM 3 4:45 PM

44 13.06.2022 ICHARA ایم عدیل Ichhra-6/10/2022-6682 SIقاسم عباس  ROOM 3 5:00 PM

45 13.06.2022 Faisal Town محمد عاصم صدیق FT-6/10/2022-3910 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

46 13.06.2022 shadman محمد عامر Shadman-6/8/2022-2475 SYED KAZIM TS... sho room 4:45 PM

47 13.06.2022 shadman محمد فیصل Shadman-6/9/2022-2490 SYED KAZIM TS... sho room 5:00 PM

48 13.06.2022 shadman محمد صہیب Shadman-6/10/2022-2499 nasar si sho room 4;00pm

49 13.06.2022 Liaqatabad سجاد امداد Liaqatabad-6/11/2022-6126 SIمحمد نواز IO ROOM 4:05 PM

50 13.06.2022 Liaqatabad منور خورشید Liaqatabad-6/11/2022-6125 TSIسید دانش حسین  IO ROOM 4:15 PM

51 13.06.2022 Liaqatabad نیلو فرحان Liaqatabad-6/11/2022-6119 ASIعارف  IO ROOM 4:30 PM

52 13.06.2022 Liaqatabad سلمان سرفراز Liaqatabad-6/11/2022-6121 TSIسید دانش حسین  IO ROOM 4:45 PM

53 13.06.2022 Liaqatabad امانت علی Liaqatabad-6/11/2022-6122 SIمحمد نواز IO ROOM 5:00 PM

54 13.06.2022 Liaqatabad مجاہد عباس Liaqatabad-6/11/2022-6124 ASIیعقوب  IO ROOM 5:15 PM

55 13.06.2022 Liaqatabad آصفہ Liaqatabad-6/11/2022-6102 ASIعارف  IO ROOM 5:30 PM

56 13.06.2022 Model Town محمد مزمل MT-6/10/2022-2058 ASIاعجاز  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

57 13.06.2022 Model Town ظہیر عباس MT-6/10/2022-2057 ASIافتخار SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

58 13.06.2022 GULBERG حسنین رضا Gulberg-6/10/2022-4659 ASIمشتاق  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

59 13.06.2022 GULBERG تسکین ارشد بھٹی Gulberg-6/10/2022-4658 TSIمہتاب  SHO ROOM 4:15 PM

60 13.06.2022 GULBERG اسد احمد اقبال Gulberg-6/11/2022-4672 SIرضوان ڈؤگر  SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

61 13.06.2022 GULBERG ہارون علی Gulberg-6/11/2022-4666 ASIمشتاق  SHO ROOM 4:45 PM

62 13.06.2022 GULBERG وقاص خان Gulberg-6/11/2022-4641 TSIمہتاب  SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

63 13.06.2022 KAHNA خالد حسین Kahna-6/11/2022-15027 ASIسعید  1 4:00 PM

64 13.06.2022 KAHNA ذرینہ بی بی Kahna-6/11/2022-15026 SIمحمد فاروق 
CHOKI SOWA 

ASAL
4:15 PM



65 13.06.2022 KAHNA اقبال مسیح Kahna-6/10/2022-14955 ASIیوسف  1 4:30 PM

66 13.06.2022 KAHNA محمد قدیر Kahna-6/10/2022-14966 ASIآصف 

CHOKI 

INDASTRIAL 

AREA

4:45 PM

67 13.06.2022 KAHNA عبدالستار Kahna-6/10/2022-14926 ASIغلام رسول  7 5:00 PM

68 13.06.2022 Kotlakhpat بلال KL-6/11/2022-11141 TASIتنویر  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

69 13.06.2022 Kotlakhpat عبدالجبار KL-6/11/2022-11146 TASIتنویر  SHO ROOM 4:15 PM

70 13.06.2022 Kotlakhpat سرور حیات KL-6/11/2022-11147 Imran Bashir ... SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

71 13.06.2022 Kotlakhpat احمد فراز KL-6/11/2022-11148 Zulfiqar ASI SHO ROOM 4:45 PM

72 13.06.2022 Kotlakhpat محمد شعبان KL-6/11/2022-11149 Khalid Ghafoo... SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

73 13.06.2022 Race Course ظفر اقبال اعوان RC-6/10/2022-3524 Ahmad Ali ASI Room 3 2:00 PM

74 13.06.2022 Civil Lines سید خرم شہزاد CL-6/10/2022-2317 Ameen Khan ASI Room 4 6:00 PM

75 13.06.2022 Civil Lines محمد اسحاق CL-6/10/2022-2318 Hafiz Asim SI Room 5 5:00 PM

76 13.06.2022 Civil Lines منتھیٰ کوکب CL-6/10/2022-2321 Rizwan Asghar TSI Room 6 11:00 PM

77 13.06.2022 Garhi Shahu صائمہ عامر GS-6/10/2022-3110 Abdul Khaliq SI Room 1 6:00 PM

78 13.06.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh راشد اسلم QGS-6/10/2022-4140 Arshad ASI Room 4 5:00 PM

79 13.06.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محسن منظور QGS-6/10/2022-4148 Bilal TASI Room 5 10:00 PM

80 13.06.2022 Shalimar محمد عتیق امجد Shalimar-6/10/2022-6518 Abdukl Majeed ASI Room 1 4:00 PM

81 13.06.2022 Shalimar روبینہ ناز Shalimar-6/10/2022-6531 Shoaib ASI Room 3 8:00 PM

82 13.06.2022 Shalimar ممتاز بی بی Shalimar-6/10/2022-6535 Abdukl Majeed ASI Room 1 10:00 PM

83 13.06.2022 Mughal Pura محمد یسٰین Mughalpura-6/10/2022-6387 Asad TSI SHO Room 3:00 PM

84 13.06.2022 Mughal Pura عشاء ارشد Mughalpura-6/10/2022-6389 Asghar ASI SHO Room 8:00 PM

85 13.06.2022 Mughal Pura محمد بن ارشاد Mughalpura-6/10/2022-6391 Sunny Bashair TASI SHO Room 8:30 PM

86 13.06.2022 Gujjar Pura عبدالرحمن GP-6/10/2022-7114 Aamir Shahzad TASI Room 2 5:00 PM



87 13.06.2022 Gujjar Pura مریم بی بی GP-6/10/2022-7127 Awais TASI Room 4 9:00 PM

88 13.06.2022 Gujjar Pura آمنہ یعقوب GP-6/10/2022-7132 Aamir Shahzad TASI Room 2 8:00 PM

89 13.06.2022 Lytton Road فیض احمد بھٹی LR-6/10/2022-3082 Arshad SI Room 1 2:00 PM

90 13.06.2022 Mozang سیدعلی شمشیر نقوی Mozang-6/10/2022-4194 Munawar Abbas TASI Room 4 7:00 PM

91 13.06.2022 Mozang محمد ذیشان Mozang-6/10/2022-4197 Saleem TASI Room 3 8:00 PM

92 13.06.2022 Mozang محمد عثمان Mozang-6/10/2022-4202 Yasir Arafat TASI Room 2 11:00 PM

93 13.06.2022 Old Anarkali ثقلین بشیر OA-6/10/2022-2681 Shoukat Hussain SI Room 2 8:00 PM

94 13.06.2022 Old Anarkali سعد حسین OA-6/10/2022-2686 M. Khalil ASI Room 3 11:00 PM

95 13.06.2022 MASTI GATE MUHAMMAD SAAD MG-6/10/2022-1204 FIAZ TSI 1 4:00 PM

96 13.06.2022 MASTI GATE SHER KHAN MG-6/10/2022-1203 MANSHA ASI 2 4:00 PM

97 13.06.2022 MISRISHAH NAILA MS-6/10/2022-4820 IJAZ ASI 3 4:10 PM

98 13.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN SHEHZAD MASIH ST-6/10/2022-6312 SHAHID YOUSUF TASI 1 4:00 PM

99 13.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN MUHAMMAD ILYAS ST-6/10/2022-6311 RAI NADEEM TSI 2 4:00 PM

100 13.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN ALI HASSAN ST-6/10/2022-6300
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 

SI
3 4:00 PM

101 13.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN ABBAS ST-6/10/2022-6310 RAI NADEEM TSI 2 4:00 PM

102 13.06.2022 BHATTI GATE M.AFZAL BG-6/11/2022-2354 NISAR AHMAD SI SHO 4:00 PM

103 13.06.2022 BHATTI GATE M.SARFARZ BG-6/10/2022-2351 NISAR AHMAD SI SHO 4:30 PM

104 13.06.2022 SHADBAGH M. BILAL Shadbagh-6/10/2022-6334 BASHARAT ALI ASI 2 4:00 PM

105 13.06.2022 DATA DARBAR FARAH BEGUM DD-6/10/2022-4560 MALIK SAEED TASI 1 4:00 PM

106 13.06.2022 DATA DARBAR UMAR FAROOQ DD-6/10/2022-4548 SAFDAR ALI ASI 1 5:PM

107 13.06.2022 Shafiqabad ARIF Shafiqabad-6/9/2022-5767 ALI HASSAN TSI 2 4:00 PM

108 13.06.2022 Shafiqabad ABRAR Shafiqabad-6/10/2022-5808 Zulfikar ASI 2 4:30 PM



109 13.06.2022 Shafiqabad SHAFIQ Shafiqabad-6/10/2022-5794 MOHSIN TSI 2 5:00 PM

110 13.06.2022 Naulakha SYED SAAD Noulakha-6/10/2022-2672 NAUMAN TSI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

111 13.06.2022 Naulakha umair Munir Noulakha-6/10/2022-2680 NAUMAN TSI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

112 13.06.2022 TIBBI CITY
MUHAMMAD 

USMAN
TC-6/9/2022-1641 ALI SHABIR TSI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

113 13.06.2022 PS QIE M.HAMZA Q.A.I Estate-6/11/2022-2550 SAQIB TASI 3 5:53 PM

114 13.06.2022 PS QIE NAZIR AHMED Q.A.I Estate-6/11/2022-2549 SAQIB TASI 3 5:03 PM

115 13.06.2022 PS QIE SHAHZAD ALI Q.A.I Estate-6/9/2022-2512 NISAR ASI 1

116 13.06.2022 PS Township IJAZ AHMAD TS-6/10/2022-5609 REHMAT ALI ASI ADMIN OFFICE 5:30 PM

117 13.06.2022 PS Township SAAD MALIK TS-6/10/2022-5614 REHMAT ALI ASI ADMIN OFFICE 5:15 PM

118 13.06.2022 PS Township
MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
TS-6/10/2022-5618 SHAHZAD ASI 2 6:00 PM

119 13.06.2022 PS JOHARTOWN SALAMAT ALI JT-6/10/2022-6946 KASHIF RASHID TASI 2 4:30 PM

120 13.06.2022 PS JOHARTOWN
MANZOOR 

HUSSAIN
JT-6/10/2022-6944 SHEHZAD ASLAM TASI 4 5:00 PM

121 13.06.2022 PS JOHARTOWN SAIMA BIBI JT-6/10/2022-6942 ANEES BHUTTA TASI 3 4:00 PM

122 13.06.2022 PS SATUKATLA CH SARFRAZ Sattokalta-6/11/2022-6600 Rashid BHANGU ASi 1 4:00 PM

123 13.06.2022 PS SATUKATLA AJMAL BUTT Sattokalta-6/11/2022-6594 Yousaf ASI 2 5:00 PM

124 13.06.2022 PS SATUKATLA AKHTAR HUSSAIN Sattokalta-6/11/2022-6582 Rashid ASI 1 4:00 PM

125 13.06.2022 PS SABZAZAR MAQSOOD AHMED Sabzazar-6/11/2022-9907 NABEEL TSI 3 4:15 PM

126 13.06.2022 PS SABZAZAR SULEMAN TOFEEQ Sabzazar-6/10/2022-9880 ZULFIQAR SI 2 5:30 PM

127 13.06.2022 PS SABZAZAR
KHURRAM 

SHEHZAD
Sabzazar-6/11/2022-9903 KHALIL ASI 4 6:15 PM

128 13.06.2022 PS MUSTAFA TOWN FARZANA MustafaTown-6/11/2022-2486 MUMTAZ ASI 2 10:00 AM

129 13.06.2022 PS MUSTAFA TOWN SULTAN AKBAR MustafaTown-6/11/2022-2484 NAZIM TSI 3 11:30 AM

130 13.06.2022 PS RAIWAND LIAQAT ALI RC-6/10/2022-7375 ROMAN IQBAL SI ADA PLOT 5:00 PM



131 13.06.2022 PS RAIWAND IMRAN RC-6/10/2022-7374 SIBGHT U ALLAH ASI 3 5:50 PM

132 13.06.2022 PS RAIWAND M HAFEEZ RC-6/10/2022-7362 ROMAN IQBAL SI ADA PLOT 4:50 PM

133 13.06.2022 PS MANGA MANDI M.SAJJAD MM-6/11/2022-3637 LIAQAT ALI ASI 0 4:00 PM

134 13.06.2022 PS MANGA MANDI BASHIR AHMAD MM-6/11/2022-3636 MAQSOOD ALI ASI 4 5:00 PM

135 13.06.2022 PS MANGA MANDI GHULAM RAZA MM-6/11/2022-3632 SAJID SALEEM 3 4:00 PM

136 13.06.2022 PS CHUNG ZESHAN ALI Chung-6/10/2022-10975 AMEEN SI 6 4:00 PM

137 13.06.2022 PS CHUNG FASIAL SHAHZAD Chung-6/10/2022-10988 IJAZ BAJWA SI 6 5:00 PM

138 13.06.2022 PS CHUNG ABIDA PERVEEN Chung-6/11/2022-11001 SOHIAL TASI 6 3:00 PM

139 13.06.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN SAMI ULLAH NT-6/11/2022-9422 ALI SALMAN TSI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

140 13.06.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN
MUHAMMAD 

NADEEM
NT-6/11/2022-9427 AMISH TSI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

141 13.06.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN
MALIK MANZOOR 

AHMED
NT-6/10/2022-9371 WASEEM SABIR SI SHO ROOM 2:00 PM

142 13.06.2022 PS SUNDER
Sundar-6/10/2022-

6948
FAWAD RAIS SARFRAZ TASI 0 9.43AM

143 13.06.2022 PS SUNDER
Sundar-6/10/2022-

6951
AZRAN BIBI SAJID ASI 0 12.38AM

144 13.06.2022 PS SUNDER
Sundar-6/10/2022-

6957
MUNAIR AHMAD SAJID ASI 0 6.34AM

145 13.06.2022 PS HANJARWAL salman Hanjerwal-6/11/2022-7423 ANEES MAHMOOD SI choki niaz baig 4:pm

146 13.06.2022 PS HANJARWAL mohsin Hanjerwal-6/11/2022-7421 azam asi sho room 5:pm

147 13.06.2022 PS HANJARWAL shumaila Hanjerwal-6/11/2022-7413 IKRAM ASI sho room 400pm

148 13.06.2022 Defence A
SHAMEEM 

AKHTER
DA-6/11/2022-4941 DA-6/11/2022-4941 1 4:30 PM

149 13.06.2022 Defence A MUHAMMAD ARIF DA-6/10/2022-4920 SOHAIB ASI 1 5:00 PM

150 13.06.2022 Defence B
MUHAMMAD AMIR 

TAJ
DB-6/11/2022-4982 HAROON JAVED ASI 1 4:30 PM

151 13.06.2022 Defence B M A NAWAZ DB-6/11/2022-4981 KHALID HUSAIN ASI 1 5:00 PM

152 13.06.2022 Defence B ZANIB DB-6/11/2022-4978 KHALID HUSAIN ASI 1 5:00 PM



153 13.06.2022 Defence C
ABDUR REHMAN 

MALIK
DC-6/10/2022-4968 TANVEER UMER TASI 3 4:00 PM

154 13.06.2022 Defence C IFRAN DC-6/10/2022-4959 AHMAD HASSAN TASI 1 4:00 PM

155 13.06.2022 Defence C
ALLAH DITTA 

NASIR
DC-6/10/2022-4962 USMAN MAQBOOL TASI 3 4:00 PM

156 13.06.2022 Factory Area FOZIA BI BI FA-6/10/2022-14020 RASHID SHAKOOR SI CHOKI 5:00 PM

157 13.06.2022 Factory Area IMRAN FA-6/10/2022-14042 BABAR TSI 1 4:00 PM

158 13.06.2022 Factory Area M RIAZ FA-6/10/2022-14039 ZULFIQAR ALI ASI 2 5:00 PM

159 13.06.2022 Factory Area SALMAN DILAWAR FA-6/10/2022-14049 MUNAWAR ASI 3 4:00 PM

160 13.06.2022 South Cantt AYESHA SC-6/11/2022-9213 ABID TASI
CHOKI NADARA 

BAD
3:00 PM

161 13.06.2022 South Cantt ROBINA SC-6/11/2022-9212 SUBHA SULTAN TASI 1 4:00 PM

162 13.06.2022 South Cantt SHABNUM SC-6/11/2022-9204 ABID TASI
CHOKI NADARA 

BAD
5:00 PM

163 13.06.2022 Sarwar Road
MUHAMMAD 

AMJAD
SR-6/11/2022-974 TAHIR ISLAM TASI 1 4:00 PM

164 13.06.2022 North Cantt

NASREEN 

DASTGHEER 

KHAN

NC-6/8/2022-9512 IRAM SHEHZADI ASI 1 4:00 PM

165 13.06.2022 North Cantt M BOTA NC-6/8/2022-9502 IRAM SHEHZADI ASI 1 4:30 PM

166 13.06.2022 North Cantt KASHIF MASIH NC-6/9/2022-9607 ANWAR SHEZAD SI 2 4:00 PM

167 13.06.2022 North Cantt HAMZA NC-6/9/2022-9582 NADEEM TASI 2 5:00 PM

168 13.06.2022 Ghaziabad USAMA GA-6/11/2022-6542 ARSHAD AWAN SI 1 4:00 PM

169 13.06.2022 Ghaziabad NAZISH GA-6/11/2022-6545 ARSHAD AWAN SI 1 5:00 PM

170 13.06.2022 Baghbanpura BUSHRA BI BI BP-6/11/2022-10600 NASIR ASI 1 4:00 PM

171 13.06.2022 Baghbanpura
MUHAMMAD 

NAEEM
BP-6/11/2022-10602 SARMAD TSI 2 5:00 PM

172 13.06.2022 Harbancepura RIMSHA HP-6/11/2022-10231 WAQAR TASI 3 4:00 PM

173 13.06.2022 Harbancepura MARIAM HP-6/11/2022-10230 SARFRAZ TSI 3 4:00 PM

174 13.06.2022 Harbancepura SOHAIL HP-6/11/2022-10229 SARFRAZ TSI 3 5:00 PM



175 13.06.2022 Harbancepura PARVEEN HP-6/11/2022-10224 SARFRAZ TSI 3 6:00 PM

176 13.06.2022 Manawan REHANA KOUSAR Manawan-6/10/2022-6814 ZAHID SI 7 4:00 PM

177 13.06.2022 Manawan NOUMAN Manawan-6/10/2022-6817 NAZIR SI 7 4:15 PM

178 13.06.2022 Manawan SADIA ANWAR Manawan-6/10/2022-6818 IMRAN TASI 7 4:30 PM

179 13.06.2022 Batapur ALI RAZA Batapur-6/11/2022-5303 SALEEM ASI 3 4:00 PM

180 13.06.2022 Batapur MOHSIN FAIZ Batapur-6/11/2022-5302 KHALIQ SI 3 4:00 PM

181 13.06.2022 Barki
MUHAMMAD 

NAEEM AKHTER
Barki-6/10/2022-2355 IMRAN AKRAM ASI 1 4:30 PM

182 13.06.2022 Hadyara
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
Hadyara-6/10/2022-1453 IFTIKHAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

183 13.06.2022 Hair HAROON RASHED Hair-6/10/2022-4095 ARIF MASOOD SI 2 5:00 PM

184 13.06.2022 Hair KASHIF ALI Hair-6/11/2022-4097 SABIR ALI ASI 2 4:00 PM


